
Dutchmen 

PO Box 2000 
Goshen, IN 46527 

Serial Number NM916241 

VIN: 4YDTAAN2XNM916241 
Sales order 5024904 

Astoria 2703RB - Travel Trailer 

Decor - Astoria 2022 - Slate 

Power Plus Package 

Premium Package 

King Bed 

LED Television 

Fireplace 

Front Cap w/Windshield 

15.0 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU A/C 

50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep 

Product Year: 2022 Interior: Slate 
Model: AA2703RB22 

Equipment List 

0 

880 

6,400 

280 

560 

640 

1,112 

200 

472 

Aluminum Wheels 

Heated & Enclosed Underbelly 

Secure Stance Step 

Free Standing Dinette and Chairs 

13.5 BTU Air Conditioner - Ducted 

Theater Seating 

Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf 

RVIA Seal - Go Camping 

Base price: 

Total Options: 

54,464 

472 

240 

312 

400 

952 

440 

0 

168 

0 

13,528 

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price 

Ship To:: Fun Town Giddings LP 
1906 W Austin Street 
Giddings, TX 78942 

Base price: 
Total Options: 

Discount: 

54,464 
13,528 

-6,400

Total: 61,592 
Destinat;on and Pmp Cha,ge 

 

Total MSRP : 
·. The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, d standard 

and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of secun 
rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var 
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