PO Box 2000 Goshen, IN 46527

Front Cap w/Windshield

15.0 BTU A/C IPO 13.5 BTU A/C

50 AMP Service w/ 2nd A/C Prep

182066

Serial Number VIN: Sales order	NM916241 4YDTAAN2XNM916241 5024904	Product Year: Model:	2022 AA2703RB22	Interior:	Slate	
Astoria 2703RE	ria 2703RB - Travel Trailer				Base price:	54,46
		Equipment	List			
Decor - Astoria 2022 - Slate		0	Aluminum Wheels			472
Power Plus Package		880	Heated & Enclosed Unde	Inderbelly		240
Premium Package		6,400	Secure Stance Step)		312
King Bed		280	Free Standing Dinette an	ette and Chairs		400
LED Television		560	13.5 BTU Air Conditioner	itioner - Ducted		952
Fireplace		640	Theater Seating			440

200

472

1,112 Refrigerator - 12V - 10 cf

RVIA Seal - Go Camping

0

0

13,528

168

Total Options:

Manufacturer Suggested Retail Price

Ship To:: Fun Town Giddings LP Base pr 1906 W Austin Street Total Option		54,464 13,528
Giddings, TX 78942 Disco	unt:	-6,400
Tota Destination and Prep Cha		
		3,000
Total MSR	P :	64,592
The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment	ht	d standard

The current MSRP for this model is composed of base price, standard equipment, optional equipment, d standard and is established based on current market conditions. MSRP is not established for the purpose of securing financir. rather, it is provided as a suggested retail price only. Actual dealer prices may var